18 District Jail, Ernakulam 9400 DD No.146037 dated 02.09.2024 State bank of India, Kakkanad

19 Sub Jail, Mattanchery 4450 DD No.585190 dated 02.09.2024 State bank of India, Cochin

20 Sub Jail, Chavakkad 700 DD No.256082 dated 02.09.2024 State bank of India, Chavakkad

TOTAL 1535717

Total Rs.Fifteen Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventeen only

KERALA PRISONS

ബഹു.മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയുടെ ദുരിതാശ്വാസ നിധിയിലേക്കുള്ള (CMDRF)

ജയിൽ അലേവാസികളുടെ സംഭാവന വിവരങ്ങൾ